
DATA SHEET

ltem: JR701A

led wall light

·Specication:

·Installation

Dimensions

Meterial

Input

Wattage

CRI

Beam angle

Lumen

Aluminum+Glass

100*100*94mm

AC100-240V

6.8W

>80

2x90°

Color temp

LED

Warranty

3000K

2x3W COB

3 years

380lm
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